SPAR NORD BANK A/S

SPAR NORD BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060036564

Overview

2024/05/17 16:59:38

Price
125.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna

WKN:

0.64% (0.80)

DK0060036564
SPNO

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
1,970 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

124.80 DKK (756)

125.20 DKK (1,003)

123.80 DKK
125.20 DKK
123.60 DKK
124.20 DKK
124.429455 DKK
136,852
17,026,039.50
631
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/16 [ 3 Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/15 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/14 [ Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
2024/05/13 [ Akciove trhy - Denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060036564&ID_NOTATION=15798528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2df5fcc8b8d51b5dbf9541346ba1085abc5499a88c2081addbee145254b04f98&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eabd3dc87e52fae3a&time=1716054501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de9fd41fa7a6d5974f3759358afe91c9ee20e268ce0b8231e7652512849e9851&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f5f2a22bc8d907922&time=1716054501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2001a5b36cde2a9f98b0e9c840168a444ef4584f8a9151f1d9ddf2aee9921778&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9098a5a711d647975&time=1716054501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e62458616489cbbbfd25c617fccff06378f7d311e281315a964833a34519bb4&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=533a3b210edbd91ac&time=1716054501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1a3fcbde55d91e9af908d406e8e1cdb46f6b21c6979403ede4ff828739c566a&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63cfab3f12f772d81&time=1716054501&tool=RSC

SPAR NORD BANK A/S

Details

2024/05/17 16:59:38

Price
125.00 DKK

Difference

(] 0.64% (0.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060036564
SPNO

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

1,970 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 124.80 DKK (756)
Ask (Ask size) 125.20 DKK (1,003)
Open 123.80 DKK
High 125.20 DKK
Low 123.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 124.20 DKK
VWAP 124.429455 DKK
Volume (pcs) 136,852
Trading volume 17,026,039.50
Number of trades 631
Last size 130
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.50% +21.71% +82.22%
Perf (abs.) +20.40 +22.30  +56.40
Beta 0.02 0.06 0.46
Volatility 26.74 25.52 30.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SPAR NORD BANK A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
05/17

Munich 2024/ 08:06
05/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 05/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:18
05/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31

Price

125.00 DKK

16.68 EUR

68.80 DKK

16.58 EUR

16.54 EUR

124.44 DKK (90,542
122.83 DKK (116,669
118.10 DKK (125,319
110.84 DKK (107,097

129.20 DKK (2024/05/02

105.80 DKK (2024/01/03

129.20 DKK (2024/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
100.10 DKK (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
17.03 631

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15798528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224398864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24422176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24422176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486807

SPAR NORD BANK A/S

05/17

Berlin 2024/ 18:46 16.76 EUR 0.00 14
0517
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629315

SPAR NORD BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SPAR NORD BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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